CAN BUS DISPLAY
Specifications are subject to change.
Rev. 2024/09
– Ideal for gauges, diagnostics, cameras,
guidance and other vehicle functions
– Sealed to IP67
– VESA MIS-D standard mount
– Four video inputs: capable of displaying

Emissions ISO 14982 Sec 6.5
Conducted Emissions SAE J1113-41 Class 3
VERSATILE DISPLAY. ORDER INFORMATION.
ITEM RS232 USB 2.0 CAN1 CAN2 CAN3 VIDEO1 VIDEO2 VIDEO3 VIDEO4 RTC TOUCH ETHERNET DIG IO BUZZER
3D101XX-200 X X X X 0
3D101VX-200 X X X X X X X X X X X 4 X
3D101VT-200 X X X X X X X X X X X X 4 X
3D101DEV-200 Development Kit: 3D35XK-101D display with 3DXX1314-1 Power/CAN cable